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CD 17-060

CD 17-036

CD 17-037

CD 17-038

17-011

Correspondence

Discussion ltem

Discussion Item

Discussion Item

Order

Agenda Ready

Public Hearing

Public Hearing

Public Hearing

Draft

Winter Operations Budget
Update

Planning Board
recommendations on proposed
amendment to Town of
Windham Land Use Ordinance,
Chapter 140, Section 501
Accessory Apartments.

Planning Board
recommendations on proposed
amendment to Town of
Windham Land Use Ordinance,
Chapter 140, Section 204
Nonconforming Lots of Record.

Planning Board
recommendations on proposed
amendment to Town of
Windham Land Use Ordinance,
Chapter 140, Sections 800 and
900 relative to Post Approval
Activities.

To enter into executive session
under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(D)
for “discussion of labor
contracts and proposals and
meetings between a public
agency and its negotiators” on
the collective bargaining
agreement with

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager
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17-042

17-043

17-044

17-045

17-046

17-047

17-048

CD 17-053

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Order

Report

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Gorham-Windham Professional
Firefighters Association.

To appoint John McGinnis to a
two-year term on the Windham
Economic Development
Corporation, to expire February
15, 2019.

To appoint James Cobb to a
three-year term on the Zoning
Board of Appeals, to expire
February 15, 2020.

To appoint Chuck Fleck to a
three-year term on the Zoning
Board of Appeals, to expire
February 15, 2020.

To appoint Steve Clauson to a
three-year term on the Board of
Assessment Review, to expire
February 15, 2020.

To appoint Michael Libby to a
three-year term on the Energy
Advisory Committee and
Natural Resources Advisory
Committee, both to expire
February 15, 2020.

To appoint Melissa Oldakowski
to a three-year term on the
Parks and Recreation Advisory
Committee, to expire February
15, 2020.

To appoint Krystal Ash
Cuthbert to a three-year term
on the Library Board of
Trustees, to expire February
15, 2020.

Assessing & GIS Report -

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

2/28/2017

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council
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File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date
January 2017
CD 17-055 Report Agenda Ready Windham Public Library 2/28/2017 Town Council Library
Monthly Report - January 2017
CD 17-056 Report Draft Fire-Rescue Department 2/28/2017 Town Council
Monthly Report - January 2017
CD 17-058 Report Agenda Ready Windham Police Department 2/28/2017 Town Council
Monthly Report - January 2017
CD 17-061 Report Agenda Ready Parks and Recreation 2/28/2017 Town Council
Department Monthly Report -
January 2017
CD17-062  Report Agenda Ready Social Services Monthly Report ~ 2/28/2017 Town Council Social
- January 2017 Services
CD 16-444 Discussion Item Draft Communications and outreach, 3/7/2017 Town Council Town
channels, and methods Manager
CD 17-045 Discussion ltem  Agenda Ready Voluntary Municipal Farm 3/7/2017 Town Council Town
Support Program. Manager
17-008 Order Draft To approve applications for 3/14/2017 Town Council
watershed protection grants,
such funding to be paid from
fiscal year 2016-2017
watershed protection funds in
account 100-1150-44070.
CD 17-034 Discussion Item Draft TIF Policy, Credit 3/21/2017 Town Council Town
Enhancement Agreement Manager
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