

Town of Windham

Town Offices 8 School Road Windham, Maine

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 17-060	Correspondence	Agenda Ready	Winter Operations Budget Update	2/28/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-036	Discussion Item	Public Hearing	Planning Board recommendations on proposed amendment to Town of Windham Land Use Ordinance, Chapter 140, Section 501 Accessory Apartments.	2/28/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-037	Discussion Item	Public Hearing	Planning Board recommendations on proposed amendment to Town of Windham Land Use Ordinance, Chapter 140, Section 204 Nonconforming Lots of Record.	2/28/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-038	Discussion Item	Public Hearing	Planning Board recommendations on proposed amendment to Town of Windham Land Use Ordinance, Chapter 140, Sections 800 and 900 relative to Post Approval Activities.	2/28/2017		Town Council			
17-011	Order	Draft	To enter into executive session under 1 M.R.S.A. §405(6)(D) for "discussion of labor contracts and proposals and meetings between a public agency and its negotiators" on the collective bargaining agreement with	2/28/2017		Town Council			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Controlling Body Nr.	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			Gorham-Windham Professional Firefighters Association.					
17-042	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint John McGinnis to a two-year term on the Windham Economic Development Corporation, to expire February 15, 2019.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-043	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint James Cobb to a three-year term on the Zoning Board of Appeals, to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-044	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Chuck Fleck to a three-year term on the Zoning Board of Appeals, to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-045	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Steve Clauson to a three-year term on the Board of Assessment Review, to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-046	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Michael Libby to a three-year term on the Energy Advisory Committee and Natural Resources Advisory Committee, both to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-047	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Melissa Oldakowski to a three-year term on the Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee, to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
17-048	Order	Agenda Ready	To appoint Krystal Ash Cuthbert to a three-year term on the Library Board of Trustees, to expire February 15, 2020.	2/28/2017	Town Council			
CD 17-053	Report	Agenda Ready	Assessing & GIS Report -	2/28/2017	Town Council			

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			January 2017						
CD 17-055	Report	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Monthly Report - January 2017	2/28/2017		Town Council	Library		
CD 17-056	Report	Draft	Fire-Rescue Department Monthly Report - January 2017	2/28/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-058	Report	Agenda Ready	Windham Police Department Monthly Report - January 2017	2/28/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-061	Report	Agenda Ready	Parks and Recreation Department Monthly Report - January 2017	2/28/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-062	Report	Agenda Ready	Social Services Monthly Report - January 2017	2/28/2017		Town Council	Social Services		
CD 16-444	Discussion Item	Draft	Communications and outreach, channels, and methods	3/7/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
CD 17-045	Discussion Item	Agenda Ready	Voluntary Municipal Farm Support Program.	3/7/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		
17-008	Order	Draft	To approve applications for watershed protection grants, such funding to be paid from fiscal year 2016-2017 watershed protection funds in account 100-1150-44070.	3/14/2017		Town Council			
CD 17-034	Discussion Item	Draft	TIF Policy, Credit Enhancement Agreement Criteria.	3/21/2017		Town Council	Town Manager		